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Daily Average Response & Transport Volume Changes
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Response & Transport Volume

Responses Per Day Transports Per Day

Jun-20 Jun-21 Jun-22
% Change 
from 2021

% Change 
from 2020

Responses Per Day 427.5 484.9 521.5 7.0% 18.0%

Transports Per Day 284.0 331.6 340.7 2.7% 16.7%

Transport Ratio 66.4% 68.4% 65.3% -4.7% -1.7%
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Baylor - Burleson
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Baylor All Saints Medical Center
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Cook Children's Medical Center
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John Peter Smith Hospital
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Medical City Arlington
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Medical City ER Saginaw
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Medical City ER White Settlement



400 399 406

355 345

233

301
324

363
342 338

360 360 350

437
409 405

330
351 362

398

456 450 456

409 421

464

401
424

460 463 459

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

Medical City Fort Worth
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Medical City North Hills
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THR - HEB
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THR - Mansfield
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THR - Northwest
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THR - Willow Park
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